2026 EVENTS

SYKES HOG DAYS
CIDER RALLY

BRIDGWATER CHAPTER

LEEDS HOG DAYS
IRON HORSE RALLY

ST LEGER CHAPTER

GUILDFORD H-D HOG DAYS
THE GATHERING

CLYDE VALLEY

RUMBLE RALLY

GREAT WESTERN CHAPTER

HORSESHOE RALLY

RUTLAND CHAPTER

ROAR ON THE MOOR

AIRE VALLEY CHAPTER

WAKE THE LAKES

RED ROSE CHAPTER

SHERWOOD CHAPTER RALLY
EAST OF ENGLAND RALLY

FENLANDERS CHAPTER

SYCAMORE UPPINGHAM HOG DAYS
CIRENCESTER RALLY

HOGSBACK CHAPTER

NEWMARKET HOG DAYS
HEART N S0UL

GEORDIE CHAPTER

CIRCUS MAXIMUS

DEVA LEGION CHAPTER

DRAGON FEVER

WELSH DRAGON CHAPTER

LINDUM GONCURSUM

LINDUM, COLONIA CHAPTER

29 APR
01-04 MAY
09 MAY
15-18 MAY
23 MRY
05-07JUN

12-14 JUN
26-28 JUN

26-28JUN
09-12 JUL

09-12 JUL
16-19 JUL
26 JUL
14-06 AUG
15 AUG
21-30 AUG

03-06 SEP

11-13 SEP
11-13 SEP

SYKES H-D

SAND BAY KEWSTOKE
LEEDS H-D

FILEY, NORTH YORKSHIRE
GUILDFORD H-D
HUNTER'S QUAY, DUNOON

KEYNSHAM, BRISTOL

GREETHAN COMMUNITY CENTRE, OAKHAM

ILKLEY, LEEDS
KENDAL RUGBY CLUB

WOODLAND IVATERS, ANCASTER
METHWOLD, NORFOLK
SYCAMORE UPPINGHAM H-D
CIRENCESTER

NEWMARKET H-D

MORPETH, NORTHUMBERLAND

LLANGOLLEN, NORTH \WALES

COWBRIDGE, SOUTH IALES
MARSTON, GRANTHAM
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